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Margin of Error +4.4%

1. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Alexander Hamilton?

Very favorable . ... 14%
Somewhat favorable .......... 33%
Somewhat unfavorable ......... ... .. 6%
Very unfavorable . ...... ... 3%
NOt SUIE . e e 44%

2. Who do you prefer, Andrew Jackson or Alexander Hamilton?

ANArew JaCKSON ... 31%
Alexander Hamilton . ... 23%
NOt SUINE oo 46%

3. Do you think it is fair or unfair that there are no women on paper money in the United
States?

= | 16%
UNnfair o e e 23%
Neither fair norunfair ... . 54%
NOt SUIE Lo e 7%
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4. If you could choose, which of these politicians would you most like to see replaced by a
different historical figure on paper money?

George Washingtononthe $1 bill ....... ... .. i 1%
Abraham Lincolnonthe $5bill ... ..o 3%
Alexander Hamilton onthe $10 bill ... ... ... i 12%
Andrew Jacksononthe $20 bill ........ ... . 14%
Ulysses S. Grant onthe $50 bill ... .. ..o 12%
Benjamin Franklin on the $100 bill ......... .. .. ... i 5%
None ofthe above ......... . i 37%
NOt SUIE i 16%

5. The Treasury Department recently announced that the $10 bill is scheduled to be
redesigned in 2020, and that the new version will feature a woman from U.S. history. What do
you think of this decision?

SIroNgly @pPrOVe ... e 23%
Somewhat approve ... 28%
Somewhat disapprove ... 12%
Strongly diSapProve . ... e 19%
Ot SUNE . 18%

6. Which of these women would you most like to see featured on the $10 bill?

Harriet Tubman ... . e 17%
Eleanor Roosevelt ... 25%
Wilma ManKiller ... .. 2%
ROSa Parks ... i e 16%
SOMEONE BlSE ... 19%
NOt SUIE i 20%
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7. How often do you pay for a purchase using cash?

Every day ... 23%
Atleastonce aweek ...... ... 35%
Atleastonceamonth ... ... .. i 21%
Less oftenthanonceamonth ......... ... .. ... . il 14%
NV o e e e e 3%

NOt SUINE .o e 4%



